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198801040000
02170

01/04/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WELDON,
CHARLES T. &
BARB

21 869

198801050000
02220

01/05/1988
12:00:00

ALABAMA
MOBILE HOME
B DBA

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GRIMES, IVAN 18 971

198801040000
02090

01/04/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS BANK Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

EDWARDS,
FRANK C. &
MARGA

18 958

198801050000
02190

01/05/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MITCHELL,
JAMES B, JR.

18 965

198801050000
02240

01/05/1988
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOPRESTI,
KIM M.

18 960

198801050000
02300

01/05/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TRAILER
SPECIALTY
CO INC

18 966

198801060000
06160

01/06/1988
12:00:00

ALL VALLEY
ACCEPTANCE
CO.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOOMAN,
JERRY G.

18 976

198801060000
06200

01/06/1988
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PEARSON,
JOSEPH L. &
TONI

18 973

198801080000
06470

01/08/1988
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO INC.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEARDEN,
ANTHONY &
JULIE

18 982

198801080000
06570

01/08/1988
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP.

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MEHAFFEY,
LLOYD W. &
BETT

18 981

198801080000
06560

01/08/1988
12:00:00

CLAYTON
MOTOR CO
INC.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILAM,
SHIRLEY W.
ETAL

18 986

198801110000
07910

01/11/1988
12:00:00

CITY
FEDERAL
SV&LN ASOC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

STANLEY,
JAMES C.

19 4

198801110000
07970

01/11/1988
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VALLEYDALE
DISCOUNT
PHARM

19 1

198801110000
07930

01/11/1988
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO INC.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHUGRUE,
JON PATRICK

18 998

198801130000
10100

01/13/1988
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PHILLIPS,
WILLIAM P.
ETAL

19 29

198801130000
10060

01/13/1988
12:00:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WALKER,
MARY SUSAN

19 21

198801120000
10020

01/12/1988
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HORTON,
BOBBY W.

19 15

198801130000
10080

01/13/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PEAL, WILLIE 19 33

198801130000
10120

01/13/1988
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JOHNSON,
LARRY &
GLENDA

19 31

198801130000
10140

01/13/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WILDER,
FRANK

19 36



198801130000
10160

01/13/1988
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
RONNIE A, JR.

19 20

198801130000
10170

01/13/1988
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARRETT,
JAMES G.

19 41

198801130000
10180

01/13/1988
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CRUCE,
ROBERT E.
ETAL

19 29

198801130000
10190

01/13/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURKE, DAVID
S.

19 25

198801130000
10280

01/13/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BENNEFIELD,
E.L., SR.

19 27

198801130000
10290

01/13/1988
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WILDER,
FRANK

19 38

198801130000
10270

01/13/1988
12:00:00

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MASSEY,
HOMER E. &
RUBY L

19 30

198801140000
13920

01/14/1988
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

VENABLE,
WM. A., JR. &
DE

19 54

198801150000
14000

01/15/1988
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GODSEY,
GARY A.

19 62

198801150000
13970

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARCHER,
WAYNE

19 68


