Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1988;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198801040000 02170	01/04/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WELDON, CHARLES T. & BARB	21	869				·
198801050000 02220	01/05/1988 12:00:00	ALABAMA MOBILE HOME B DBA	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GRIMES, IVAN	18	971				
198801040000 02090	01/04/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	EDWARDS, FRANK C. & MARGA	18	958				
198801050000 02190	01/05/1988 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MITCHELL, JAMES B, JR.	18	965				
198801050000 02240	01/05/1988 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOPRESTI, KIM M.	18	960				
198801050000 02300	01/05/1988 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TRAILER SPECIALTY CO INC	18	966				
198801060000 06160	01/06/1988 12:00:00	ALL VALLEY ACCEPTANCE CO.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOOMAN, JERRY G.	18	976				
198801060000 06200	01/06/1988 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PEARSON, JOSEPH L. & TONI	18	973				
198801080000 06470	01/08/1988 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO INC.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEARDEN, ANTHONY & JULIE	18	982				
198801080000 06570	01/08/1988 12:00:00	ALABAMA GAS CORP.	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MEHAFFEY, LLOYD W. & BETT	18	981				
198801080000 06560	01/08/1988 12:00:00	CLAYTON MOTOR CO INC.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILAM, SHIRLEY W. ETAL	18	986				
198801110000 07910	01/11/1988 12:00:00	CITY FEDERAL SV&LN ASOC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	STANLEY, JAMES C.	19	4				
198801110000 07970	01/11/1988 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VALLEYDALE DISCOUNT PHARM	19	1				
198801110000 07930	01/11/1988 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO INC.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHUGRUE, JON PATRICK	18	998				
198801130000 10100	01/13/1988 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PHILLIPS, WILLIAM P. ETAL	19	29				
198801130000 10060	01/13/1988 12:00:00	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WALKER, MARY SUSAN	19	21				
198801120000 10020	01/12/1988 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HORTON, BOBBY W.	19	15				
198801130000 10080	01/13/1988 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PEAL, WILLIE	19	33				
198801130000 10120	01/13/1988 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JOHNSON, LARRY & GLENDA	19	31				
198801130000 10140	01/13/1988 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WILDER, FRANK	19	36				

198801130000 10160	01/13/1988 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, RONNIE A, JR.	19	20		
198801130000 10170	01/13/1988 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARRETT, JAMES G.	19	41		
198801130000 10180	01/13/1988 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CRUCE, ROBERT E. ETAL	19	29		
198801130000 10190	01/13/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURKE, DAVID S.	19	25		
198801130000 10280	01/13/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BENNEFIELD, E.L., SR.	19	27		
198801130000 10290	01/13/1988 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WILDER, FRANK	19	38		
198801130000 10270	01/13/1988 12:00:00	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MASSEY, HOMER E. & RUBY L	19	30		
198801140000 13920	01/14/1988 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER CO	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	VENABLE, WM. A., JR. & DE	19	54		
198801150000 14000	01/15/1988 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GODSEY, GARY A.	19	62		
198801150000 13970	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARCHER, WAYNE	19	68		